
1 
Agreement No. 18-096-RFP-LW 

Amendment No. 4 

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
 
 

AGREEMENT NO. 18-096-RFP-LW 
AMENDMENT NUMBER 4 

 
 
This Amendment Number 4 is made on ____________ and amends Agreement Number 18-096-RFP-LW 
(“Main Agreement”) dated May 22, 2018 between ServiceSource, Inc. (“Contractor”) and the County 
Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”).  
 
The County and the Contractor agree to amend the Main Agreement as follows:  
 
I. THE AGREEMENT IS EXTENDED FOR SIX ADDITIONAL MONTHS TO NOVEMBER 30, 2023 AT THE 

CURRENT CONTRACT RATES. 
 
All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect.  
 
 
 
WITNESS these signatures: 
 
 
THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON                           SERVICESOURCE, INC. 
COUNTY, VIRGINIA  
 
AUTHORIZED                                                                     AUTHORIZED 
SIGNATURE:                                                                       SIGNATURE: ________________________   
                                                                      
NAME: _____________________________                NAME: ____________________________ 
 
TITLE: ______________________________       TITLE: _____________________________        
                                                                             
DATE:                                                                                  DATE: _____________________________                                                                                    
 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5F64E071-5EB8-4A89-9296-6302AD008C02

Chief Operating Office

Kenneth Crum

5/12/20235/12/2023

Procurement Officer

Kaylin Schreiber

5/12/2023



 

 

 

REVISED ATTACHMENT B 
CONTRACT PRICING 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 97E35FDB-B154-48AE-80FB-AE94579917F3DocuSign Envelope ID: 5F64E071-5EB8-4A89-9296-6302AD008C02



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 97E35FDB-B154-48AE-80FB-AE94579917F3DocuSign Envelope ID: 5F64E071-5EB8-4A89-9296-6302AD008C02


		2023-05-12T06:27:35-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




